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04/01/2008
10/01/2007
04/01/2007
10/01/2006
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Agency Reviewed / Investigated

Appalachian Regional Commission

Appalachian Regional Commission

Appalachian Regional Commission

Appalachian Regional Commission

Appalachian Regional Commission

Appalachian Regional Commission

Appalachian Regional Commission

Appalachian Regional Commission
Appalachian Regional Commission
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Title

Semiannual Report to Congress - April 1, 2023
to September 30, 2023

Semiannual Report to Congress - October 1,
2022 to March 31, 2023

Semiannual Report to Congress April 1 to
September 30, 2022

Semiannual Report to Congress Oct 1, 2021 to
Mar 31, 2022

Semiannual Report to Congress Apr 1 thru Sept
30

Semiannual Report to Congress Oct 1, 2020 -
March 31, 2021

ARC Semi Annual Report to Congress
ARC Semi Annual Report to Congress

Inspector General's Semi-annual report to
congress

ARC Semi Annual Report to Congress
ARC Semi Annual Report to Congress
ARC Semi Annual Report to Congress

Appalachian Regional Commission Semi-Annual
for Apr 2017 - Sept 2017

Appalachian Regional Commission Semi-Annual
for Oct 2016 - Mar 2017

ARC Semi Annual Report to Congress
ARC Semi Annual Report to Congress
ARC Semi Annual ending Sept 30, 2016
ARC Semi Annual ending March 31, 2016
ARC Semi Annual ending Sept 30, 2015
ARC Semi Annual Report to Congress
Inspector General Semi-Annual Report
ARC Semi Annual Report to Congress
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ARC Semi Annual Report to Congress
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ARC Semi Annual Report to Congress
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Semiannual Report

Semiannual Report

Semiannual Report

Semiannual Report

Semiannual Report

Semiannual Report

Semiannual Report

Semiannual Report
Semiannual Report
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Semiannual Report
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Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide
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10/01/2004
06/01/2004
10/29/2003
04/30/2003
11/20/2002
04/01/2002
10/31/2001
05/31/2001
12/06/2000
11/16/1999
11/01/1999
06/02/1999
11/20/1998
04/30/1998
11/25/1997
05/22/1997
11/29/1996
05/17/1996
11/03/1995
05/18/1995
12/05/1994
05/27/1994
12/03/1993
05/19/1993
11/09/1992
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11/22/1991
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Displaying 1 - 68 of 68

Title

ARC Semi Annual Report to Congress
ARC Semi Annual Report to Congress
ARC Semi Annual Report to Congress
ARC Semi Annual Report to Congress
ARC Semi Annual Report to Congress
ARC Semi Annual Report to Congress
ARC Semi Annual Report to Congress
ARC Semi Annual Report to Congress
ARC Semi Annual Report to Congress
ARC Semi Annual Report to Congress
ARC Semi Annual Report to Congress
ARC Semi Annual Report to Congress
ARC Semi Annual Report to Congress
ARC Semi Annual Report to Congress
ARC Semi Annual Report to Congress
ARC Semi Annual Report to Congress
ARC Semi Annual Report to Congress
ARC Semi Annual Report to Congress
ARC Semi Annual Report to Congress
ARC Semi Annual Report to Congress
ARC Semi Annual Report to Congress
ARC Semi Annual Report to Congress
ARC Semi Annual Report to Congress
ARC Semi Annual Report to Congress
ARC Semi Annual Report to Congress
ARC Semi Annual Report to Congress
ARC Semi Annual Report to Congress
ARC Semi Annual Report to Congress
ARC Semi Annual Report to Congress
ARC Semi Annual Report to Congress

ARC Semi Annual Report to Congress

Type

Semiannual Report
Semiannual Report
Semiannual Report
Semiannual Report
Semiannual Report
Semiannual Report
Semiannual Report
Semiannual Report
Semiannual Report
Semiannual Report
Semiannual Report
Semiannual Report
Semiannual Report
Semiannual Report
Semiannual Report
Semiannual Report
Semiannual Report
Semiannual Report
Semiannual Report
Semiannual Report
Semiannual Report
Semiannual Report
Semiannual Report
Semiannual Report
Semiannual Report
Semiannual Report
Semiannual Report
Semiannual Report
Semiannual Report
Semiannual Report

Semiannual Report

Location

Agency-Wide
Agency-Wide
Agency-Wide
Agency-Wide
Agency-Wide
Agency-Wide
Agency-Wide
Agency-Wide
Agency-Wide
Agency-Wide
Agency-Wide
Agency-Wide
Agency-Wide
Agency-Wide
Agency-Wide
Agency-Wide
Agency-Wide
Agency-Wide
Agency-Wide
Agency-Wide
Agency-Wide
Agency-Wide
Agency-Wide
Agency-Wide
Agency-Wide
Agency-Wide
Agency-Wide
Agency-Wide
Agency-Wide
Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Oversight.gov : https://www.oversight.gov




